
Lender Contact Person Phone Number E-mail

Accion USA Mariela Salas 646-833-4506 msalas@accionusa.org

Asia Bank, N.A. Jeffrey Hsu 718-961-9700, ext. 305 jeffreyhsu@asiabank-na.com

Banco Popular Israel Morales 212-445-1824 imorales@bpop.com

Bank of America        (504 Loans Only) Warren Krug 631-547-7913 warren.d.krug@baml.com 

Bethex Federal Credit Union Joy Cousminer 718-299-3062 joy@bethexfcu.org

BOC Capital Corp Hector Davis 718-624-9115 hdavis@bocnet.org

Business Center for New Americans Yanki Tshering 212-898-4112 ytshering@nybcna.org

Business Initiative Corp Madeline Marquez 718-590-3980 mmarquez@boedc.org

Cathay Bank Veronica Tsang 718-886-5225, ext. 312 veronica_tsang@cathaybank.com

Chinatrust Bank USA Lillian Chou 212-385-9898 lillianchou@chinatrustusa.com

CIT Small Business Lending Corp Emil Temelkov 631-721-5939 emil.temelkov@cit.com

Citibank, N.A. Stephanie Pierce 203-975-6017 stephanie.d.pierce@citi.com

Flushing Bank Glenn Chua 718-512-2879 gchua@flushingsavings.com

Grow America Fund Pat Thomson 828-507-6100 pthomson@nationaldevelopmentcouncil.org

Habib American Bank Akbar Rizvi 212-532-4444, ext. 308 arizvi@habibamericanbank.com

JP Morgan Chase Omari Wachuku 212-717-5972 omari.a.wachuku@chase.com

Lower Eastside Peoples Federal Credit Union Alfonsina Morel 212-529-8197, ext. 15 amorel@lespfcu.org

M&T Bank Stuart Harker 718-349-8092 sharker@mtb.com

Mainstreet Lender Andrew Leahy 845-986-9455 aleahy@msl.com

Neighborhood Trust Federal Credit Union Pablo Mon 212-740-0900, ext. 318 pmon@cwcid.org

New York Business Development Corp Chet Sadowski 212-785-5702 sadowski@nybdc.com

PNC Bank Ubaid Khan 732-220-4562 ubaid.khan@pnc.com

Seedco Financial Crystal Langdon 212-994-2734 clangdon@seedco.org

Shinhan Bank America Koomin Chung 718-281-7825 koominchung@shbamerica.com

United International Bank Edward Ho 718-886-1788, ext. 176 edwardho@uibbank.com

Union Settlement Federal Credit Union Glamis Haro 212-828-6073 gharo@unionsett.org

Wells Fargo Doug Bagnasco 516-361-3769 doug.bagnasco@wellsfargo.com
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